
DART MAX
PROGRAM  
VIRTUAL CONFERENCE
SEPT. 21, 2021 
DIGITAL AGENDA 

DALLAS AREA RAPID TRANSIT › 1401 PACIFIC AVENUE DALLAS TX 75202 › DART.ORG › 214-979-1111



Agenda
SEPTEMBER 21st TOPIC SPEAKER

11:00 a.m. CST
12:00 p.m. EST  
9:00 a.m. PST

Welcome and Introduce MAX Alumni Moderators Teana Bush

11:05 a.m. CST 
12:05 p.m. EST  
9:05 a.m. PST

Today's Session at a Glance and Safety Message Rick Kronschnabel and 
Donna Johnson

11:15 a.m. CST 
12:15 p.m. EST  
9:15 a.m. PST

Go Pass (Mobile Ticketing App) Greg Elsborg

12:00 p.m. CST 
1:00 p.m. EST  
10:00 a.m. PST

Vix Assure Flex Device/Track Dashboard Riyad Alsaid

12:30 p.m. CST 
1:30 p.m. EST  
10:30 a.m. PST

Redesign of Bus Network/DART's Role & Responsibilities in  
Transit Systematic Racism

Jing Xu and  
Gabriel Beltran

1:15 p.m. CST 
2:15 p.m. EST  
11:15 a.m. PST

Silver Line David Ehrlicher

2:15 p.m. CST 
3:15 p.m. EST  
12:15 p.m. PST

Break

2:30 p.m. CST 
3:30 p.m. EST  
12:30 p.m. PST

Peer Networking/Introductions and Information Sharing on Business Case.  
DART Participants in Business Case Training*

3:30 p.m. CST 
4:30 p.m. EST  
1:30 p.m. PST

Break

3:45 p.m. CST 
4:45 p.m. EST  
1:45 p.m. PST

Day's Reflection – Key Takeaways Rick Kronschnabel

3:55 p.m. CST 
4:55 p.m. EST  
1:55 a.m. PST

Evaluation and Closing Remarks Jessie Bryant – Eno
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Business Case Training • 2:30 p.m. to 3:30 p.m. CST  
12:30 p.m. to 1:30 p.m. PST • 3:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. EST

 DART DART EMAIL ADDRESSES

Maurice Carter MCarter4@dart.org

Sylvester Fumey-Nassah SFumeynassah@dart.org

Richard Gonzalez RGonzales@dart.org

Russell Pompa RPompa@dart.org

Hans-Michael - Ruthe HMRuthe@dart.org

Stephanie Schuchert SSchuchert@dart.org

Spencer Sims SSims@dart.org

David Torres DTorres2@dart.org

 ENO ENO EMAIL ADDRESSES

Jessie Bryant jbryant@enotrans.org



Presenters List
Senanu Adadevoh AVP Payment Systems and Statistical Reporting SAdadevoh@dart.org

Riyad Alsaid Sr Mgr Payments Admin RAlsaid@dart.org

Gabriel Beltran Director DMWBE Programs GBeltran@dart.org

Vicki Biggers Mgr Control Ctr-Dispatch VBiggers@dart.org

Teana Bush Program Mgr V TBush@dart.org

Bret Clayborne Temporary BClayborne@dart.org

Donovon Collins DART Police Lieutenant DCollins3@dart.org

Warren Davis Director of Talent Acquisition & Employee Success WDavis@dart.org

Ken Duke Sr Mgr Procurement KDuke@dart.org

David Ehrlicher AVP Capital Program Delivery DEhrlicher@dart.org

Greg Elsborg VP and Chief Innovation Officer GElsborg@dart.org

Nicole Fontayne-Bárdowell EVP and Chief Administrative Officer TKimball@dart.org 
Assistant’s email address

Gene Gamez General Counsel SJones@dart.org 
Assistant’s email address

Jorge Garcia Senior Manager-ERP JGarcia@dart.org

Nevin Grinnell VP and Chief Marketing Officer NGrinnell@dart.org

Donna Johnson VP and Chief Safety Officer DJohnson2@dart.org

Rick Kronschnabel Mgr Bus Programs RKronschnabel@dart.org 

Nadine Lee President & Chief Executive Officer LBustillos@dart.org 
Assistant’s email address

Todd Plesko VP Service Planning and Scheduling PVasquez@dart.org 
Assistant’s email address

April Ramey Customer Support Rep ARamey@dart.org

Tesha Shannon Asst Mgr Bus Dispatch TShannon@dart.org 

Kay Shelton AVP Capital Planning KShelton@dart.org

Rob Smith AVP Service Planning & Dev RSmith@dart.org

Darryl Spencer Sr AVP Engineering DSpencer@dart.org

Jack Wierzenski Director Economic Development WIerzens@dart.org

Carol Wise EVP and Chief Operations Officer JMartinez@dart.org 
Assistant’s email address

Jing Xu Project Manager - Capital Planning JXu@dart.org


